Name
Robert Ficarro
Mike Glantz
Doug Leiby
Jeromy Knepp
Jeff Miller
Matt D
Matt D
Jesse Grove
Steve Prindle
Larry Jacobson
Don Carpenter
Ted Ziegler
Herb Cavanaugh
Joe Ficarro

Don Landis

Caliber
6.5/47
260
6.5
6.5 creed
6.5 creed
6.5 Creed
6.5 creed
6 bra
6 dash
6.5 creed
6 creed
6.5 creed
30.06
30/06

6 br

Relay
3

1
2
2
1
2
3
1
2
1
1
3
3
1
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Total
15
13
13

Wildcard
0
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